
 2013-2014 Bachelor "A" Schedule

YEARS 

OF

EXPER-

IENCE

Monthly       

State         

Base 

Salary

Annual 

State       

Base         

Salary

Percent 

of 

Annual 

State 

Base 

Salary

Annual 

Locally 

Paid Base 

Salary

TOTAL      

TEN 

MONTH 

ANNUAL 

BASE 

SALARY

A00 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A01 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A02 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A03 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A04 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A05 3,080.00$  30,800.00$  14.99% $4,617.50 $35,417.50

A06 3,122.00$  31,220.00$  15.01% $4,686.40 $35,906.40

A07 3,167.00$  31,670.00$  14.99% $4,748.50 $36,418.50

A08 3,303.00$  33,030.00$  15.02% $4,959.70 $37,989.70

A09 3,445.00$  34,450.00$  15.00% $5,169.20 $39,619.20

A10 3,580.00$  35,800.00$  15.02% $5,378.80 $41,178.80

A11 3,711.00$  37,110.00$  15.01% $5,570.30 $42,680.30

A12 3,816.00$  38,160.00$  15.02% $5,730.70 $43,890.70

A13 3,865.00$  38,650.00$  15.00% $5,799.40 $44,449.40

A14 3,914.00$  39,140.00$  15.02% $5,879.70 $45,019.70

A15 3,965.00$  39,650.00$  15.01% $5,951.70 $45,601.70

A16 4,015.00$  40,150.00$  15.51% $6,226.30 $46,376.30

A17 4,066.00$  40,660.00$  15.53% $6,312.50 $46,972.50

A18 4,118.00$  41,180.00$  15.51% $6,388.70 $47,568.70

A19 4,171.00$  41,710.00$  15.53% $6,478.30 $48,188.30

A20 4,226.00$  42,260.00$  15.52% $6,559.60 $48,819.60

A21 4,282.00$  42,820.00$  15.51% $6,642.60 $49,462.60

A22 4,337.00$  43,370.00$  15.53% $6,735.50 $50,105.50

A23 4,397.00$  43,970.00$  16.03% $7,049.00 $51,019.00

A24 4,456.00$  44,560.00$  16.02% $7,140.10 $51,700.10

A25 4,515.00$  45,150.00$  16.02% $7,231.10 $52,381.10

A26 4,577.00$  45,770.00$  16.03% $7,339.10 $53,109.10

A27 4,639.00$  46,390.00$  16.03% $7,435.40 $53,825.40

A28 4,706.00$  47,060.00$  16.02% $7,540.30 $54,600.30

A29 4,771.00$  47,710.00$  16.02% $7,641.80 $55,351.80

A30 4,836.00$  48,360.00$  17.05% $8,247.30 $56,607.30

A31 4,903.00$  49,030.00$  17.05% $8,359.10 $57,389.10

A32 4,972.00$  49,720.00$  17.04% $8,474.50 $58,194.50

A33 5,044.00$  50,440.00$  17.04% $8,595.50 $59,035.50

A34 5,116.00$  51,160.00$  17.04% $8,716.50 $59,876.50

A35 5,215.00$  52,150.00$  17.04% $8,887.30 $61,037.30

A36+ 5,318.00$  53,180.00$  17.05% $9,065.50 $62,245.50



 2013-2014 Master "M" Schedule

YEARS 

OF

EXPER-

IENCE

Monthly       

State         

Base 

Salary

Annual 

State Base 

Salary

Percent 

of 

Annual 
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Base 

Salary

Annual 
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Base Salary

TOTAL      

TEN 

MONTH 

ANNUAL 

BASE 

SALARY

M00 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M01 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M02 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M03 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M04 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M05 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% 5,075.80$    $38,955.80

M06 3,434.00$  34,340.00$  15.03% 5,162.80$    $39,502.80

M07 3,484.00$  34,840.00$  14.99% 5,221.50$    $40,061.50

M08 3,633.00$  36,330.00$  15.01% 5,454.10$    $41,784.10

M09 3,790.00$  37,900.00$  15.49% 5,869.30$    $43,769.30

M10 3,938.00$  39,380.00$  15.54% 6,119.50$    $45,499.50

M11 4,082.00$  40,820.00$  15.53% 6,339.50$    $47,159.50

M12 4,198.00$  41,980.00$  15.51% 6,512.20$    $48,492.20

M13 4,252.00$  42,520.00$  15.50% 6,591.90$    $49,111.90

M14 4,305.00$  43,050.00$  15.55% 6,693.20$    $49,743.20

M15 4,362.00$  43,620.00$  15.51% 6,766.10$    $50,386.10

M16 4,417.00$  44,170.00$  16.52% 7,296.90$    $51,466.90

M17 4,473.00$  44,730.00$  16.54% 7,397.30$    $52,127.30

M18 4,530.00$  45,300.00$  16.53% 7,487.80$    $52,787.80

M19 4,588.00$  45,880.00$  16.55% 7,591.80$    $53,471.80

M20 4,649.00$  46,490.00$  16.54% 7,689.40$    $54,179.40

M21 4,710.00$  47,100.00$  16.53% 7,787.00$    $54,887.00

M22 4,771.00$  47,710.00$  16.55% 7,896.50$    $55,606.50

M23 4,837.00$  48,370.00$  17.56% 8,495.30$    $56,865.30

M24 4,902.00$  49,020.00$  17.53% 8,594.90$    $57,614.90

M25 4,967.00$  49,670.00$  17.53% 8,706.20$    $58,376.20

M26 5,035.00$  50,350.00$  17.55% 8,835.20$    $59,185.20

M27 5,103.00$  51,030.00$  17.54% 8,952.20$    $59,982.20

M28 5,177.00$  51,770.00$  17.54% 9,080.70$    $60,850.70

M29 5,248.00$  52,480.00$  17.54% 9,203.50$    $61,683.50

M30 5,320.00$  53,200.00$  18.57% 9,881.50$    $63,081.50

M31 5,393.00$  53,930.00$  18.59% 10,027.40$  $63,957.40

M32 5,469.00$  54,690.00$  18.57% 10,155.30$  $64,845.30

M33 5,548.00$  55,480.00$  18.57% 10,301.30$  $65,781.30

M34 5,628.00$  56,280.00$  18.57% 10,449.30$  $66,729.30

M35 5,737.00$  57,370.00$  18.58% 10,659.25$  $68,029.25

M36+ 5,850.00$  58,500.00$  18.58% 10,869.20$  $69,369.20



 2013‐2014 Advanced Degree "S" Schedule

YEARS 
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EXPER-
IENCE

Monthly    
State      
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Annual 
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Annual 
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Annual 
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ANNUAL 
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SALARY

S00 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S01 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S02 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S03 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S04 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S05 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 1,260.00$    $40,215.80
S06 3,434.00$  34,340.00$  15.03% $5,162.80 1,260.00$    $40,762.80
S07 3,484.00$  34,840.00$  14.99% $5,221.50 1,260.00$    $41,321.50
S08 3,633.00$  36,330.00$  15.01% $5,454.10 1,260.00$    $43,044.10
S09 3,790.00$  37,900.00$  15.49% $5,869.30 1,260.00$    $45,029.30
S10 3,938.00$  39,380.00$  15.54% $6,119.50 1,260.00$    $46,759.50
S11 4,082.00$  40,820.00$  15.53% $6,339.50 1,260.00$    $48,419.50
S12 4,198.00$  41,980.00$  15.51% $6,512.20 1,260.00$    $49,752.20
S13 4,252.00$  42,520.00$  15.50% $6,591.90 1,260.00$    $50,371.90
S14 4,305.00$  43,050.00$  15.55% $6,693.20 1,260.00$    $51,003.20
S15 4,362.00$  43,620.00$  15.51% $6,766.10 1,260.00$    $51,646.10
S16 4,417.00$  44,170.00$  16.52% $7,296.90 1,260.00$    $52,726.90
S17 4,473.00$  44,730.00$  16.54% $7,397.30 1,260.00$    $53,387.30
S18 4,530.00$  45,300.00$  16.53% $7,487.80 1,260.00$    $54,047.80
S19 4,588.00$  45,880.00$  16.55% $7,591.80 1,260.00$    $54,731.80
S20 4,649.00$  46,490.00$  16.54% $7,689.40 1,260.00$    $55,439.40
S21 4,710.00$  47,100.00$  16.53% $7,787.00 1,260.00$    $56,147.00
S22 4,771.00$  47,710.00$  16.55% $7,896.50 1,260.00$    $56,866.50
S23 4,837.00$  48,370.00$  17.56% $8,495.30 1,260.00$    $58,125.30
S24 4,902.00$  49,020.00$  17.53% $8,594.90 1,260.00$    $58,874.90
S25 4,967.00$  49,670.00$  17.53% $8,706.20 1,260.00$    $59,636.20
S26 5,035.00$  50,350.00$  17.55% $8,835.20 1,260.00$    $60,445.20
S27 5,103.00$  51,030.00$  17.54% $8,952.20 1,260.00$    $61,242.20
S28 5,177.00$  51,770.00$  17.54% $9,080.70 1,260.00$    $62,110.70
S29 5,248.00$  52,480.00$  17.54% $9,203.50 1,260.00$    $62,943.50
S30 5,320.00$  53,200.00$  18.57% $9,881.50 1,260.00$    $64,341.50
S31 5,393.00$  53,930.00$  18.59% $10,027.40 1,260.00$    $65,217.40
S32 5,469.00$  54,690.00$  18.57% $10,155.30 1,260.00$    $66,105.30
S33 5,548.00$  55,480.00$  18.57% $10,301.30 1,260.00$    $67,041.30
S34 5,628.00$  56,280.00$  18.57% $10,449.30 1,260.00$    $67,989.30
S35 5,737.00$  57,370.00$  18.55% $10,643.20 1,260.00$    $69,273.20

S36+ 5,850.00$  58,500.00$  18.58% $10,869.20 1,260.00$    $70,629.20



 2013-2014 "D" Schedules

YEARS 
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EXPER-

IENCE

Monthly       

State         

Base 

Salary

Annual 

State Base 

Salary

Percent 

of 

Annual 
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ANNUAL 
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SALARY

D00 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D01 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D02 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D03 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D04 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D05 3,388.00$  33,880.00$  14.98% $5,075.80 2,530.00$    $41,485.80

D06 3,434.00$  34,340.00$  15.03% $5,162.80 2,530.00$    $42,032.80

D07 3,484.00$  34,840.00$  14.99% $5,221.50 2,530.00$    $42,591.50

D08 3,633.00$  36,330.00$  15.01% $5,454.10 2,530.00$    $44,314.10

D09 3,790.00$  37,900.00$  15.49% $5,869.30 2,530.00$    $46,299.30

D10 3,938.00$  39,380.00$  15.54% $6,119.50 2,530.00$    $48,029.50

D11 4,082.00$  40,820.00$  15.53% $6,339.50 2,530.00$    $49,689.50

D12 4,198.00$  41,980.00$  15.51% $6,512.20 2,530.00$    $51,022.20

D13 4,252.00$  42,520.00$  15.50% $6,591.90 2,530.00$    $51,641.90

D14 4,305.00$  43,050.00$  15.55% $6,693.20 2,530.00$    $52,273.20

D15 4,362.00$  43,620.00$  15.51% $6,766.10 2,530.00$    $52,916.10

D16 4,417.00$  44,170.00$  16.52% $7,296.90 2,530.00$    $53,996.90

D17 4,473.00$  44,730.00$  16.54% $7,397.30 2,530.00$    $54,657.30

D18 4,530.00$  45,300.00$  16.53% $7,487.80 2,530.00$    $55,317.80

D19 4,588.00$  45,880.00$  16.55% $7,591.80 2,530.00$    $56,001.80

D20 4,649.00$  46,490.00$  16.54% $7,689.40 2,530.00$    $56,709.40

D21 4,710.00$  47,100.00$  16.53% $7,787.00 2,530.00$    $57,417.00

D22 4,771.00$  47,710.00$  16.55% $7,896.50 2,530.00$    $58,136.50

D23 4,837.00$  48,370.00$  17.56% $8,495.30 2,530.00$    $59,395.30

D24 4,902.00$  49,020.00$  17.53% $8,594.90 2,530.00$    $60,144.90

D25 4,967.00$  49,670.00$  17.53% $8,706.20 2,530.00$    $60,906.20

D26 5,035.00$  50,350.00$  17.55% $8,835.20 2,530.00$    $61,715.20

D27 5,103.00$  51,030.00$  17.54% $8,952.20 2,530.00$    $62,512.20

D28 5,177.00$  51,770.00$  17.54% $9,080.70 2,530.00$    $63,380.70

D29 5,248.00$  52,480.00$  17.54% $9,203.50 2,530.00$    $64,213.50

D30 5,320.00$  53,200.00$  18.57% $9,881.50 2,530.00$    $65,611.50

D31 5,393.00$  53,930.00$  18.59% $10,027.40 2,530.00$    $66,487.40

D32 5,469.00$  54,690.00$  18.57% $10,155.30 2,530.00$    $67,375.30

D33 5,548.00$  55,480.00$  18.57% $10,301.30 2,530.00$    $68,311.30

D34 5,628.00$  56,280.00$  18.57% $10,449.30 2,530.00$    $69,259.30

D35 5,737.00$  57,370.00$  18.55% $10,643.20 2,530.00$    $70,543.20

D36+ 5,850.00$  58,500.00$  18.58% $10,869.20 2,530.00$    $71,899.20



 2013‐2014 National Board Bachelor "A" Schedule

YEARS 
OF

EXPER-
IENCE

Monthly 
State Base 

Salary

Annual 
State Base 

Salary

Percent 
of 

Annual 
State 
Base 

Salary

Annual 
Locally 

Paid Base 
Salary

TOTAL
TEN 

MONTH
ANNUAL

 BASE 
SALARY

A00X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
A01X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
A02X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
A03X 3,450.00$  34,500.00$  14.97% $5,165.80 $39,665.80
A04X 3,450.00$  34,500.00$  14.97% $5,165.80 $39,665.80
A05X 3,450.00$  34,500.00$  14.97% $5,165.80 $39,665.80
A06X 3,497.00$  34,970.00$  14.99% $5,242.80 $40,212.80
A07X 3,547.00$  35,470.00$  14.98% $5,313.10 $40,783.10
A08X 3,699.00$  36,990.00$  15.04% $5,562.20 $42,552.20
A09X 3,858.00$  38,580.00$  15.00% $5,787.90 $44,367.90
A10X 4,010.00$  40,100.00$  15.03% $6,025.40 $46,125.40
A11X 4,156.00$  41,560.00$  15.02% $6,241.40 $47,801.40
A12X 4,274.00$  42,740.00$  15.03% $6,423.20 $49,163.20
A13X 4,329.00$  43,290.00$  14.99% $6,490.10 $49,780.10
A14X 4,384.00$  43,840.00$  15.01% $6,580.20 $50,420.20
A15X 4,441.00$  44,410.00$  15.00% $6,662.00 $51,072.00
A16X 4,497.00$  44,970.00$  15.50% $6,971.00 $51,941.00
A17X 4,554.00$  45,540.00$  15.52% $7,067.30 $52,607.30
A18X 4,612.00$  46,120.00$  15.51% $7,153.70 $53,273.70
A19X 4,672.00$  46,720.00$  15.53% $7,255.10 $53,975.10
A20X 4,733.00$  47,330.00$  15.52% $7,346.60 $54,676.60
A21X 4,796.00$  47,960.00$  15.52% $7,441.40 $55,401.40
A22X 4,857.00$  48,570.00$  15.53% $7,544.40 $56,114.40
A23X 4,925.00$  49,250.00$  16.01% $7,886.60 $57,136.60
A24X 4,991.00$  49,910.00$  16.01% $7,989.90 $57,899.90
A25X 5,057.00$  50,570.00$  16.00% $8,093.10 $58,663.10
A26X 5,126.00$  51,260.00$  16.05% $8,225.00 $59,485.00
A27X 5,196.00$  51,960.00$  16.02% $8,323.50 $60,283.50
A28X 5,271.00$  52,710.00$  16.02% $8,442.40 $61,152.40
A29X 5,344.00$  53,440.00$  16.01% $8,557.80 $61,997.80
A30X 5,416.00$  54,160.00$  17.05% $9,234.50 $63,394.50
A31X 5,491.00$  54,910.00$  17.05% $9,361.00 $64,271.00
A32X 5,569.00$  55,690.00$  17.05% $9,493.10 $65,183.10
A33X 5,649.00$  56,490.00$  17.05% $9,628.80 $66,118.80
A34X 5,730.00$  57,300.00$  17.04% $9,766.50 $67,066.50
A35X 5,841.00$  58,410.00$  17.03% $9,947.50 $68,357.50

A36X+ 5,956.00$  59,560.00$  17.06% $10,159.70 $69,719.70



 2013-2014 National Board Master "M" Schedules

YEARS 

OF

EXPER-

IENCE

Monthly 

State Base 

Salary

Annual 

State Base 

Salary

Percent 

of 

Annual 

State 

Base 

Salary

Annual 

Locally 

Paid Base 

Salary

TOTAL

TEN 

MONTH

ANNUAL

 BASE 

SALARY

M00X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

M01X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

M02X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

M03X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 $43,634.70

M04X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 $43,634.70

M05X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 $43,634.70

M06X 3,846.00$  38,460.00$  15.03% $5,779.90 $44,239.90

M07X 3,902.00$  39,020.00$  14.99% $5,848.40 $44,868.40

M08X 4,069.00$  40,690.00$  15.02% $6,110.50 $46,800.50

M09X 4,245.00$  42,450.00$  15.47% $6,568.40 $49,018.40

M10X 4,411.00$  44,110.00$  15.53% $6,849.00 $50,959.00

M11X 4,572.00$  45,720.00$  15.52% $7,097.70 $52,817.70

M12X 4,702.00$  47,020.00$  15.51% $7,294.10 $54,314.10

M13X 4,762.00$  47,620.00$  15.51% $7,383.90 $55,003.90

M14X 4,822.00$  48,220.00$  15.55% $7,497.00 $55,717.00

M15X 4,885.00$  48,850.00$  15.52% $7,580.10 $56,430.10

M16X 4,947.00$  49,470.00$  16.53% $8,176.70 $57,646.70

M17X 5,010.00$  50,100.00$  16.52% $8,277.90 $58,377.90

M18X 5,074.00$  50,740.00$  16.52% $8,380.90 $59,120.90

M19X 5,139.00$  51,390.00$  16.54% $8,497.40 $59,887.40

M20X 5,207.00$  52,070.00$  16.53% $8,607.70 $60,677.70

M21X 5,275.00$  52,750.00$  16.53% $8,717.80 $61,467.80

M22X 5,344.00$  53,440.00$  16.54% $8,841.60 $62,281.60

M23X 5,417.00$  54,170.00$  17.58% $9,523.90 $63,693.90

M24X 5,490.00$  54,900.00$  17.53% $9,626.70 $64,526.70

M25X 5,563.00$  55,630.00$  17.53% $9,753.20 $65,383.20

M26X 5,639.00$  56,390.00$  17.55% $9,897.30 $66,287.30

M27X 5,715.00$  57,150.00$  17.55% $10,029.60 $67,179.60

M28X 5,798.00$  57,980.00$  17.55% $10,175.10 $68,155.10

M29X 5,878.00$  58,780.00$  17.53% $10,303.10 $69,083.10

M30X 5,958.00$  59,580.00$  18.59% $11,073.10 $70,653.10

M31X 6,040.00$  60,400.00$  18.60% $11,237.10 $71,637.10

M32X 6,125.00$  61,250.00$  18.56% $11,371.00 $72,621.00

M33X 6,214.00$  62,140.00$  18.57% $11,537.00 $73,677.00

M34X 6,303.00$  63,030.00$  18.57% $11,702.90 $74,732.90

M35X 6,425.00$  64,250.00$  18.56% $11,922.90 $76,172.90

M36X+ 6,552.00$  65,520.00$  18.59% $12,176.90 $77,696.90



 2013-2014 National Board Advanced Degree "S" Schedules

YEARS 

OF

EXPER-

IENCE

Monthly 

State Base 

Salary

Annual 

State Base 

Salary

Percent 

of 

Annual 

State 

Base 

Salary

Annual 

Locally 

Paid Base 

Salary

Annual 

Advanced 

(6th year) 

Degree 

amount

TOTAL

TEN 

MONTH

ANNUAL

 BASE 

SALARY

S00X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

S01X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

S02X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

S03X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 1,260.00$    $44,894.70

S04X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 1,260.00$    $44,894.70

S05X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 1,260.00$    $44,894.70

S06X 3,846.00$  38,460.00$  15.03% $5,779.90 1,260.00$    $45,499.90

S07X 3,902.00$  39,020.00$  14.99% $5,848.40 1,260.00$    $46,128.40

S08X 4,069.00$  40,690.00$  15.02% $6,110.50 1,260.00$    $48,060.50

S09X 4,245.00$  42,450.00$  15.47% $6,568.40 1,260.00$    $50,278.40

S10X 4,411.00$  44,110.00$  15.53% $6,849.00 1,260.00$    $52,219.00

S11X 4,572.00$  45,720.00$  15.52% $7,097.70 1,260.00$    $54,077.70

S12X 4,702.00$  47,020.00$  15.51% $7,294.10 1,260.00$    $55,574.10

S13X 4,762.00$  47,620.00$  15.51% $7,383.90 1,260.00$    $56,263.90

S14X 4,822.00$  48,220.00$  15.55% $7,497.00 1,260.00$    $56,977.00

S15X 4,885.00$  48,850.00$  15.52% $7,580.10 1,260.00$    $57,690.10

S16X 4,947.00$  49,470.00$  16.53% $8,176.70 1,260.00$    $58,906.70

S17X 5,010.00$  50,100.00$  16.52% $8,277.90 1,260.00$    $59,637.90

S18X 5,074.00$  50,740.00$  16.52% $8,380.90 1,260.00$    $60,380.90

S19X 5,139.00$  51,390.00$  16.54% $8,497.40 1,260.00$    $61,147.40

S20X 5,207.00$  52,070.00$  16.53% $8,607.70 1,260.00$    $61,937.70

S21X 5,275.00$  52,750.00$  16.53% $8,717.80 1,260.00$    $62,727.80

S22X 5,344.00$  53,440.00$  16.54% $8,841.60 1,260.00$    $63,541.60

S23X 5,417.00$  54,170.00$  17.58% $9,523.90 1,260.00$    $64,953.90

S24X 5,490.00$  54,900.00$  17.53% $9,626.70 1,260.00$    $65,786.70

S25X 5,563.00$  55,630.00$  17.53% $9,753.20 1,260.00$    $66,643.20

S26X 5,639.00$  56,390.00$  17.55% $9,897.30 1,260.00$    $67,547.30

S27X 5,715.00$  57,150.00$  17.55% $10,029.60 1,260.00$    $68,439.60

S28X 5,798.00$  57,980.00$  17.55% $10,175.10 1,260.00$    $69,415.10

S29X 5,878.00$  58,780.00$  17.53% $10,303.10 1,260.00$    $70,343.10

S30X 5,958.00$  59,580.00$  18.59% $11,073.10 1,260.00$    $71,913.10

S31X 6,040.00$  60,400.00$  18.60% $11,237.10 1,260.00$    $72,897.10

S32X 6,125.00$  61,250.00$  18.56% $11,371.00 1,260.00$    $73,881.00

S33X 6,214.00$  62,140.00$  18.57% $11,537.00 1,260.00$    $74,937.00

S34X 6,303.00$  63,030.00$  18.57% $11,702.90 1,260.00$    $75,992.90

S35X 6,425.00$  64,250.00$  18.56% $11,922.90 1,260.00$    $77,432.90

S36X+ 6,552.00$  65,520.00$  18.59% $12,176.90 1,260.00$    $78,956.90



 2012‐2013 National Board Doctorate "D" Schedule

YEARS 
OF

EXPER-
IENCE

Monthly 
State Base 

Salary

Annual 
State Base 

Salary

Percent 
of 

Annual 
State 
Base 

Salary

Annual 
Locally 

Paid Base 
Salary Doctorate

TOTAL
TEN 

MONTH
ANNUAL

 BASE 
SALARY

D00X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
D01X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
D02X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
D03X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 2,530.00$    $46,164.70
D04X 3,795.00$  37,950.00$  14.98% $5,684.70 2,530.00$    $46,164.70
D05X 3,846.00$  38,460.00$  15.03% $5,779.90 2,530.00$    $46,769.90
D06X 3,902.00$  39,020.00$  14.99% $5,848.40 2,530.00$    $47,398.40
D07X 4,069.00$  40,690.00$  15.02% $6,110.50 2,530.00$    $49,330.50
D08X 4,245.00$  42,450.00$  15.47% $6,568.40 2,530.00$    $51,548.40
D09X 4,411.00$  44,110.00$  15.53% $6,849.00 2,530.00$    $53,489.00
D10X 4,572.00$  45,720.00$  15.52% $7,097.70 2,530.00$    $55,347.70
D11X 4,702.00$  47,020.00$  15.51% $7,294.10 2,530.00$    $56,844.10
D12X 4,762.00$  47,620.00$  15.51% $7,383.90 2,530.00$    $57,533.90
D13X 4,822.00$  48,220.00$  15.55% $7,497.00 2,530.00$    $58,247.00
D14X 4,885.00$  48,850.00$  15.52% $7,580.10 2,530.00$    $58,960.10
D15X 4,947.00$  49,470.00$  16.53% $8,176.70 2,530.00$    $60,176.70
D16X 5,010.00$  50,100.00$  16.52% $8,277.90 2,530.00$    $60,907.90
D17X 5,074.00$  50,740.00$  16.52% $8,380.90 2,530.00$    $61,650.90
D18X 5,139.00$  51,390.00$  16.54% $8,497.40 2,530.00$    $62,417.40
D19X 5,207.00$  52,070.00$  16.53% $8,607.70 2,530.00$    $63,207.70
D20X 5,275.00$  52,750.00$  16.53% $8,717.80 2,530.00$    $63,997.80
D21X 5,344.00$  53,440.00$  16.54% $8,841.60 2,530.00$    $64,811.60
D22X 5,417.00$  54,170.00$  17.58% $9,523.90 2,530.00$    $66,223.90
D23X 5,490.00$  54,900.00$  17.53% $9,626.70 2,530.00$    $67,056.70
D24X 5,563.00$  55,630.00$  17.53% $9,753.20 2,530.00$    $67,913.20
D25X 5,639.00$  56,390.00$  17.55% $9,897.30 2,530.00$    $68,817.30
D26X 5,715.00$  57,150.00$  17.55% $10,029.60 2,530.00$    $69,709.60
D27X 5,798.00$  57,980.00$  17.55% $10,175.10 2,530.00$    $70,685.10
D28X 5,878.00$  58,780.00$  17.53% $10,303.10 2,530.00$    $71,613.10
D29X 5,958.00$  59,580.00$  18.59% $11,073.10 2,530.00$    $73,183.10
D30X 6,040.00$  60,400.00$  18.60% $11,237.10 2,530.00$    $74,167.10
D31X 6,125.00$  61,250.00$  18.56% $11,371.00 2,530.00$    $75,151.00
D32X 6,214.00$  62,140.00$  18.57% $11,537.00 2,530.00$    $76,207.00
D33X 6,303.00$  63,030.00$  18.57% $11,702.90 2,530.00$    $77,262.90
D34X 6,425.00$  64,250.00$  18.56% $11,922.90 2,530.00$    $78,702.90

D35X+ 6,552.00$  65,520.00$  18.59% $12,176.90 2,530.00$    $80,226.90
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